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St Catherine's School

Time Trial
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE SUMMIT SUMMIT
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 14:19 14:29
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

1 212 PASCOE Avalon 28.83 29.36 28.83

2 213 DAVIES Jessica 32.78 32.39 32.39 3.56

3 214 BERTALLI Scarlett 54.46 54.86 54.46 25.63

  Division 3 Girls Snowboard  

1 215 ZHOU Elsa 24.65 24.44 24.44

2 216 PASCOE Piper 28.18 28.52 28.18 3.74

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 217 STAFFORD Chamonix 27.24 26.55 26.55

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 222 PASSON Mietta 21.79 21.55 21.55

2 220 BERTALLI Arkie 25.68 24.98 24.98 3.43

3 223 WARE Miranda 26.24 26.29 26.24 4.69

4 221 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 28.24 27.91 27.91 6.36

5 218 CUNNINGHAM Indi 41.19 36.99 36.99 15.44

6 219 BAMFORD Sienna 37.77 37.39 37.39 15.84
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE SUMMIT SUMMIT
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 14:19 14:29
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

211 UTHMEYER Lily

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

211 UTHMEYER Lily

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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St Catherine's School

Time Trial
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - House

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE SUMMIT SUMMIT
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 14:19 14:29
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Beaulieu Blair  

1 216 PASCOE Piper D3G SNB 28.18 28.52 28.18

2 212 PASCOE Avalon D4G SNB 28.83 29.36 28.83 0.65

  Davis  

1 222 PASSON Mietta D1G SNB 21.79 21.55 21.55

2 220 BERTALLI Arkie D1G SNB 25.68 24.98 24.98 3.43

3 223 WARE Miranda D1G SNB 26.24 26.29 26.24 4.69

4 214 BERTALLI Scarlett D4G SNB 54.46 54.86 54.46 32.91

  Holmes Kilbride  

1 215 ZHOU Elsa D3G SNB 24.65 24.44 24.44

2 217 STAFFORD Chamonix D2G SNB 27.24 26.55 26.55 2.11

3 221 SNELL-BLISS Amelie D1G SNB 28.24 27.91 27.91 3.47

4 213 DAVIES Jessica D4G SNB 32.78 32.39 32.39 7.95

  Langley Templeton  

1 218 CUNNINGHAM Indi D1G SNB 41.19 36.99 36.99

2 219 BAMFORD Sienna D1G SNB 37.77 37.39 37.39 0.40
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE SUMMIT SUMMIT
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 14:19 14:29
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

211 UTHMEYER Lily D4G SNB

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

211 UTHMEYER Lily D4G SNB

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


